Meisterschaft 2018

Nach 14 Rennen

Rang

Name

Vorname Punkte Rad[km]

MTB[km]

CUP Hohe Alter TOTAL

21
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27
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Kneubuhler
Zinniker
Schlissel

Baumann
Scirocco
Zimmerli

Luternauer

Baumann
Humbel
Bertschi

Winterberg

Purtschert

Betschart
Friedli
Gilbert
Zimmerli
Bertschi
Blum
Nyfeler
Keller
Lutolf
Sager
Zanitti

Daniel
Stefan
Marcel

Beat
Antonio
Reto
Markus
Jakob
Thomas
Heinrich
Toni
Philipp
Hans
Stefan
Walter
Marco
Ruedi
Andreas
Bruno
Max
Konrad

Henri Marc
Hans-Peter

120
138
125
100
138
63
50
75
25
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50
50
50
25
25
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195.0
99.0
165.0
136.5
81.0
150.0
49.5
102.0
49.5

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0 23.3 20.8 359.1
0 19.0 19.7 350.1
0 19.7 169 326.6
0 25.0 17.2 278.7
0 7.8 146 250.8
0 7.0 154 2349
0 19.6 17.0 211.0
0 16.5 11.1 204.6
0 6.1 4.3 84.9
0 0.0 0.0 50.0
0 0.0 0.0 50.0
0 0.0 0.0 50.0
0 0.0 0.0 50.0
0 0.0 0.0 25.0
0 0.0 0.0 25.0
0 0.0 0.0 25.0
0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0 0.0 0.0 0.0
0 0.0 0.0 0.0




